EXEMPTION

VETERAN

WIDOW OF VETERAN

VISUALLY
IMPAIRED

GOLD STAR
PARENT

TOTALLY DISABLED

100% DISABLED

SERVICE RELATED

FIRE
VOLUNTEER

AMBULANCE
VOLUNTEER

ELDERLY

CURRENT EXEMPTION AMOUNTS

AMOUNT

$5,000
$5,000

$15,000

$5,000

VARIABLE (INCOME BELOW

$25,000)

$2,000

$75,000

$75,000

VARIABLE

SLIDING SCALE
BASED ON INCOME

CURRENT MAXIMUM
INCOME LEVELS

1-PERSON HOUSEHOLD =
$22,880

2-PERSON HOUSEHOLD =
$30,800



